
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 92.719,54 7.877,34 7.877,34 7.877,34 20/02/2020 19/02/2020
Fevereiro 148.508,32 13.699,13 13.699,13 13.699,13 20/03/2020 09 e  18/03/2020
Março 153.492,46 13.589,40 13.589,40 13.589,40 20/04/2020 20/04/2020
Abril 197.340,10 18.424,68 18.424,68 18.424,68 20/05/2020 20/05/2020
Maio 166.521,42 15.137,17 15.137,17 14.272,38 20/06/2020 19/06/2020
Junho 176.702,65 15.224,30 15.224,30 15.224,30 20/07/2020 17/07/2020
Julho 146.045,73 12.465,93 12.465,93 12.465,93 20/08/2020 20/08/2020
Agosto 143.300,74 10.912,50 10.912,50 10.912,50 20/09/2020 17/09/2020
Setembro 153.347,07 11.784,55 11.784,55 11.784,55 20/10/2020 19/10/2020
Outubro 168.936,92 13.671,58 13.671,58 13.671,58 20/11/2020 19/11/2020
Novembro 173.402,31 14.404,29 14.404,29 14.404,29 20/12/2020 14/12/2020
Dezembro 167.670,98 13.732,67 13.732,67 13.732,67 20/01/2021 30/12/2020
13º Salário 23.063,32 1.815,53 1.815,53 1.815,53 20/12/2020 18/12/2020
Total 1.911.051,56             162.739,07 162.739,07 161.874,28 - - -
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 99.868,48             20.972,22             20.972,22             20.972,22        147,82             20/02/2020 19/02/2020
Fevereiro 161.550,90            33.925,67             33.925,67             33.925,67        20/03/2020 09 e  18/03/2020
Março 161.886,10            33.996,08             33.996,08             33.996,08        1.346,94          20/04/2020 20/04/2020
Abril 233.529,50            49.041,18             49.041,18             49.041,18        20/05/2020 20/05/2020
Maio 193.464,00            40.627,44             40.627,44             40.627,44        20/06/2020 19/06/2020
Junho 197.346,29            41.442,29             41.442,29             41.442,29        20/07/2020 17/07/2020
Julho 153.962,55            32.332,01             32.332,01             32.332,01        20/08/2020 20/08/2020
Agosto 147.909,83            31.061,02             31.061,02             31.061,02        20/09/2020 17/09/2020
Setembro 166.014,83            34.863,07             34.863,07             34.863,07        20/10/2020 19/10/2020
Outubro 183.229,50            38.478,19             38.478,19             38.478,19        20/11/2020 19/11/2020
Novembro 202.093,83            42.439,69             42.439,69             42.439,69        20/12/2020 14/12/2020
Dezembro 184.862,50            38.821,12             38.821,12             38.821,12        20/01/2021 30/12/2020
13º Salário 23.063,32             4.843,29               4.843,29               4.843,29          20/12/2020 18/12/2020
Total 2.108.781,63         442.843,27            442.843,27            -                              442.843,27      1.494,76          - -
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 22.470,50                  1.947,64                    1.947,64                    1.947,64                      -                               20/02/2020 04 e 21/02/2020
Fevereiro 25.495,00                  2.229,60                    2.229,60                    2.229,60                      -                               20/03/2020 03 e 30/03/2020
Março 27.130,00                  2.252,71                    2.252,71                    2.252,71                      -                               20/04/2020 29/04/2020
Abril 27.130,00                  2.252,71                    2.252,71                    2.252,71                      -                               20/05/2020 01/06/2020
Maio 26.130,00                  2.112,71                    2.112,71                    2.112,71                      -                               20/06/2020 29/06/2020
Junho 25.130,00                  1.975,40                    1.975,40                    1.975,40                      -                               20/07/2020 30/07/2020
Julho 29.220,00                  2.296,46                    2.296,46                    2.296,46                      -                               20/08/2020 04 e 27/08/2020
Agosto 26.340,68                  2.068,37                    2.068,37                    2.068,37                      -                               20/09/2020 29/09/2020
Setembro 24.706,66                  2.049,30                    2.049,30                    2.049,30                      -                               20/10/2020 27/10/2020
Outubro 23.040,00                  1.818,66                    1.818,66                    1.818,66                      -                               20/11/2020 27/11/2020
Novembro 26.475,00                  1.860,59                    1.860,59                    1.860,59                      -                               20/12/2020 16/12/2020
Dezembro 26.630,00                  2.094,72                    2.094,72                    2.094,72                      -                               20/01/2021 22/12/2020
13º Salário 22.820,80                  1.840,80                    1.840,80                    1.840,80                      -                               20/12/2020 16/12/2020
Total 332.718,64                26.799,67                  26.799,67                  26.799,67                    -                               - -
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 22.470,50             4.603,80               4.603,80               4.603,80          24,52               20/02/2020 04 e 21/02/2020
Fevereiro 25.495,00             5.221,20               5.221,20               5.221,20          20/03/2020 03 e 30/03/2020
Março 27.130,00             5.561,65               5.561,65               5.561,65          20/04/2020 29/04/2020
Abril 27.130,00             5.561,65               5.561,65               5.561,65          20/05/2020 01/06/2020
Maio 26.130,00             5.356,65               5.356,65               5.356,65          20/06/2020 29/06/2020
Junho 25.130,00             5.151,65               5.151,65               5.151,65          20/07/2020 30/07/2020
Julho 29.220,00             5.990,10               5.990,10               5.990,10          20/08/2020 04 e 27/08/2020
Agosto 26.340,68             5.399,83               5.399,83               5.399,83          20/09/2020 29/09/2020
Setembro 24.706,66             5.064,86               5.064,86               5.064,86          20/10/2020 27/10/2020
Outubro 23.040,00             4.723,20               4.723,20               4.723,20          20/11/2020 27/11/2020
Novembro 23.690,00             4.856,45               4.856,45               4.856,45          20/12/2020 16/12/2020
Dezembro 26.630,00             5.459,15               5.459,15               5.459,15          20/01/2021 22/12/2020
13º Salário 22.820,80             4.678,26               4.678,26               4.678,26          20/12/2020 16/12/2020
Total 329.933,64            67.628,45             67.628,45             -                              67.628,45        24,52               - -
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